cancellation was caused by extenuating circumstances despite good faith of the 
landowner; and  

(5) Identify cancellation procedures pursuant to Section (k) of the UAIZ Ordinance. 

(e) MAXIMUM ANNUAL FISCAL IMPACT AND TAX REDUCTION. The maximum 
annual fiscal impact and tax reduction shall not exceed a total of two-hundred and fifty thousand 
dollars ($250,000) for all properties under contract in the UAIZ Program. If the annual maximum 
fiscal impact is reached, no new UAIZ Contracts will be issued for that year.  

(f) APPLICATION FOR UAIZ CONTRACT. 

(1) A landowner requesting a UAIZ contract and reduced assessment shall file an